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CH Senior Men's League 2025
Team Standings - Events 1 to 1

Next Event To Be Played -- Event# 2 - 05/09/25

05/03/25

Total Event #2 Event #1 on 05/02/25
Player Play Player Statistics Team
Pos Tm Player Points Hcp Team Gross Hcp Net Points P B E Putts Points
Group 1
1 10 GRIMM, GREG 7.00 7.71 7 41 8 33 7.00 5
HOFERT, PETE 6.50 7.39 45 8 37 6.50 4
JACKSON, TERRY 450 10.50 52 11 41 450 1
VANGUILDER, GARY 9.50 9.15 40 11 29 950 5
Total Points: 27.50 Player: 27.50
2 13 BJORKQUIST, GARY 6.50 13.02 4 50 13 37 6.50 1
BAUER, MARK 6.00 14.21 50 14 36 6.00 2
SVEDA, ANDY 550 9.20 44 7 37 550 3
COLE, MIKE 6.00 7.63 42 7 35 6.00 5
Total Points: 24.00 Player: 24.00
3 4 CARDER, FRED 250 8.01 13 47 9 38 250 2
WHEELER, DOUG 7.00 12.13 47 13 34 7.00 3
GOLDEN, ROGER 7.50 11.91 46 14 32 750 3
MACEY, BRUCE 6.00 11.83 56 13 43 6.00
Total Points: 23.00 Player: 23.00
4 2 HITCHCOCK, JIM 750 744 14 42 9 33 750 3
ECK, GLENN 6.00 13.91 52 13 39 6.00 1
HANNOLD, PAUL 0.00 0.00 Ghost#1 0 0.00
WILSON, MARK 6.50 9.20 44 7 37 650 1 2
Total Points: 20.00 Player: 20.00
5 12 YOUNGREN, DAVE 7.50 8.99 5 44 11 33 750 3
LAWSON, RANDY 3.00 11.94 54 13 41 3.00 1
WOOD, DOUG 250 18.73 57 19 38 2.50
HEATH, MIKE 4.00 20.00 63 18 45 4.00
Total Points: 17.00 Player: 17.00
6 1 LUDWICK, ALAN 250 8.34 3 46 8 38 250 3
YUCHA, BOB 400 7.17 49 8 41 400 1
FISCUS, JIM 0.00 6.90 Sub#14 8 0.00
ROBERTS, CHUCK 3.50 11.10 56 12 44 3.50
Total Points: 16.50 Player: 10.00 Sub: 6.50
7 3 TORRES, JUAN 3.50 6.01 1 46 6 40 350 1
CALI, ROSS 0.00 11.02 Sub#15 12 0.00
GROSS, BILL 450 942 48 10 38 450 1
WHITED, ROB 0.00 0.00 Sub#16 O 0.00
Total Points: 16.00 Player: 8.00 Sub: 8.00
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Player Play Player Statistics Team
Pos Tm Player Points Hcp Team Gross Hcp Net Points P B E Putts Points
Group 2
1 11 WARD, ART 450 8.85 6 48 9 39 450 2
DEPPEN, DON 7.00 14.37 53 15 38 7.00 2
REARICK, RON 7.00 15.16 58 17 41 7.00 1
BRIGGS, CURT 5,50 22.90 62 25 37 5.50
Total Points: 24.00 Player: 24.00
2 8 GAREY, DAVID 7.00 747 9 41 8 33 700 2 1
MATVE, WAYNE 5.00 9.83 52 9 43 5.00 1
HARRISON, DOUG 4.00 10.56 54 10 44 4.00
SCHUMANN, AL 6.00 10.39 45 12 33 6.00 3
Total Points: 22.00 Player: 22.00
3 9 ORBANIC, BOB 400 9.07 8 48 9 39 400 2 1
KENISTON, RALPH 6.50 9.85 43 12 31 6.50 5
OSTROM, BOB 3.50 21.52 59 21 38 3.50
FISHER, RICHARD 7.50 21.20 57 23 34 7.50
Total Points: 21.50 Player: 21.50
4 7 GAYTON, DAVE 6.00 939 10 45 9 36 6.00 2 1
MACK, TIM 3.50 8.23 44 9 35 350 3
EDSON, PAUL 6.50 9.85 45 12 33 6.50 4
NASMAN, WAYNE 250 13.37 52 13 39 2.50
Total Points: 18.50 Player: 18.50
5 5 HUMBERT, ED 550 15.05 12 54 17 37 550 1
JONES, RANDY 3.00 11.53 57 13 44 3.00
SWICK, JAMES 3.00 14.75 63 16 47 3.00
SPERRY, SKIP 450 22.07 65 24 41 4.50
Total Points: 16.00 Player: 16.00
6 14 STEWART, ART 3.00 270 2 42 3 39 3.00 4
CATHCART, PAUL 0.00 10.34 Ghost #2 11 0.00
MOORE, DON 6.00 8.30 43 6 37 6.00 1 3
YESKEY, CHARLIE 4.00 22.34 60 22 38 4.00 1
Total Points: 13.00 Player: 13.00
7 6 BOWLER, JOHN 3.00 59 11 45 7 38 3.00 1
BOWLER, BILL 3.50 11.37 56 12 44 3.50
KESTLER, MARK 5,50 13.86 56 15 41 5.50
SETILI, RICK 0.50 18.38 57 19 38 0.50
Total Points: 12.50 Player: 12.50
Substitutes
Sub6 BACCHETTI, BOB 0.00 11.72 13 0.00
Sub7 CARLSON, JEFF 0.00 14.58 16 0.00
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Pos Tm Player

Total

Player

Sub8

Sub9

Sub10
Sub11
Sub12
Sub13
Sub14
Sub15
Sub16

KORBAR, ROD
ROBESON, KEN
STEFFAN, JAMIE
SWANSON, TOM
TOOLE, MIKE
WILCOX, DUDE
ZURCHER, BOB
LASECKI, DOUG
JESPERSON, BYRON

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
4.00
4.00

Event #2

4.87
2.97
3.77
8.66
8.93
9.20
7.71
13.32
12.51

41

48

5
3
4
10
10
10
8
12
11

Event #1 on 05/02/25
Play Player Statistics

Points Hcp Team Gross Hcp Net

33
37
37

Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
4.00
4.00

P B E Putts

Team
Points

On team 1
On team 3
On team 3



